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Kékegyi
Kapitany
Balazs

Ferencz

Balogh Kira
Szabé
Keresztes
Barasits Andrea
Jager

Varré

Kis

Nagy Eszter
Lehota Szimonetta
Micsutka
Farkas

Maczak
Kalman
Kovacs

Varga Dorottya
Mészaros Anna
Vincze

Must

Cserdi Ivett
Szabé Anita
Szabé Dorina
Toéth

Papp Dorottya
Durucskoé Luca

Adrienn
Olivia
Beatrix
Dorottya

Nikolett
Piroska

Nikolett
Renata
Gyongyi

Lucia
Réka
Adrienn
Anna
Krisztina

Borbala
Anna

Vivien

Noi Felnott I1. o. CSB 2. ford.

Egyestlet

Egyéni Osszetett

TC Békéscsaba

FTC

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
Dunaferr SE

FTC

TC Békéscsaba

SzoESE
TFSE "A"

TC Békéscsaba

TFSE "A"
SzoESE
SzoESE
TFSE "A"
FTC

TFSE "A"
FTC

TFSE "A"
SzoESE
TFSE
TFSE "A"
FTC
Postas SE
TFSE
Postas SE
FTC
Postas SE
Postas SE

Ugras

11,400
11,300
12,100
11,800

11,500
11,900
11,600

11,600
11,400
11,100
12,100

11,700

11,100
11,100
11,600
11,000
10,800
11,600

11,700
8,600

11,200
11,100
11,800
7,600

Korlat

9,100
9,700
9,100
8,800

9,400
9,000
9,000

9,300
7,000
9,200
8,600

8,600

7,900
7,600
8,200
7,200
8,100
7,000

7,900

7,200
7,500
7,300

6,600

6,500

Gerenda

10,200
10,000
9,500
9,900
9,000
9,300
9,700
9,200
10,600
9,100
8,700
8,600
8,000
9,000
7,400
8,200
8,600
7,400
5,800
7,600
8,500
8,000

6,000

7,800
6,100

Talaj

10,300
10,000
9,900
9,400
10,000
9,500
9,300
9,500
10,300
9,800
9,700
8,500
8,800
8,000
8,200
8,800
7,500
8,000
7,200
8,100
8,700
6,600
9,100
7,300
8,500

Ossz.

41,000
41,000
40,600
39,900
39,900
39,700
39,600
39,600
39,300
39,200
39,100
37,400
35,800
35,700
35,400
35,200
35,000
34,000
32,600
31,500
24,700
21,900
20,300
19,900
19,600
18,300
15,400
6,100
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Farkas
Balogh Kira
Kis
Keresztes
Szabé

Téth

Barasits Andrea

Kékegyi

Varga Dorottya

Jager
Ferencz
Nagy Eszter
Kovacs
Cserdi Ivett
Kapitany
Varroé
Micsutka

Lehota Szimonetta

Maczak

Szabo Dorina

Balazs

Papp Dorottya
Mészaros Anna

Réka
Gyongyi
Piroska
Nikolett
Vivien

Adrienn

Nikolett
Dorottya

Krisztina
Olivia
Renata
Lucia
Adrienn

Beatrix

UGRAS

Egyesilet

FTC

Dunaferr SE
TFSE "A"

TC Békéscsaba
FTC

FTC

SzoESE

TC Békéscsaba
SzoESE

TFSE "A"

TC Békéscsaba
SzoESE

TFSE "A"
Postas SE

FTC

TC Békéscsaba
TFSE "A"
SzoESE

TFSE "A"
Postas SE

TC Békéscsaba
Postas SE
TFSE

T

2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
2,6
3,0
2,6
2,6

Noi Felnott I1. o. CSB 2. ford.

1 ugrés

11,600
11,500
12,100
11,600
11,900
11,800
11,600
11,400
11,700
11,400
11,800
11,700
11,600
11,200
11,300
11,100
11,100
11,100
11,000
11,100
12,100
7,600

8,600

4,0
4,2
2,6
3,6
2,4
2,4
2,4
3,0
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
3,2
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4
2,4

2 ugrés

0

Erv
13,700
13,200
12,200
12,500
11,800
11,800
11,800
11,900
11,600
11,800
11,400
11,400
11,400
11,800
11,600

11,400
11,200
10,700
10,600

7,400
4,400

7,400
4,400

Erv.

12,650
12,350
12,150
12,050
11,850
11,800
11,700
11,650
11,650
11,600
11,600
11,550
11,500
11,500
11,450
11,250
11,150
10,900
10,800
9,250
8,250
7,500
6,500
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Kapitany
Balogh Kira
Barasits Andrea
Varré

Kékegyi

Balazs
Keresztes
Szabé

Ferencz

Kis

Nagy Eszter
Farkas

Kalman

Varga Dorottya
Lehota Szimonetta
Micsutka
Vincze

Must

Maczak
Mészaros Anna
Kovacs

Jager

Szabé Anita
Toéth

Olivia

Renata
Adrienn
Beatrix
Piroska
Nikolett
Dorottya
Gyongyi

Réka
Anna

Lucia
Borbala
Anna
Adrienn

Krisztina
Nikolett

Vivien

Noi Felnott I1. o. CSB 2. ford.

KORLAT

Egyestlet

FTC

Dunaferr SE
SzoESE

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

TC Békéscsaba
TFSE "A"
SzoESE

FTC

FTC

SzoESE
SzoESE

TFSE "A"
TFSE "A"
FTC

TFSE "A"
TFSE

TFSE "A"
TFSE "A"
TFSE

FTC

Al

1,2
1,2
0,9
0,9
0,8
0,9
0,8
1,0
0,8
0,7
0,8
0,8
0,7
0,7
1,1
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,9
0,1
0,7

Erv.

9,700
9,400
9,300
9,200
9,100
9,100
9,000
9,000
8,800
8,600
8,600
8,200
8,100
7,900
7,900
7,600
7,500
7,300
7,200
7,200
7,000
7,000
6,600
6,500
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Jager
Kékegyi
Kapitany
Ferencz
Keresztes
Balazs
Szabé
Barasits Andrea
Varré
Micsutka
Balogh Kira
Kis

Kalman
Nagy Eszter
Vincze
Maczak
Must

Lehota Szimonetta

Papp Dorottya
Mészaros Anna
Farkas

Kovacs
Durucskoé Luca
Szabé Anita
Varga Dorottya

Nikolett
Adrienn
Olivia
Dorottya
Piroska
Beatrix
Nikolett

Renata
Lucia
Gyongyi

Anna

Borbala
Adrienn
Anna

Réka
Krisztina

Noi Felnott I1. o. CSB 2. ford.

GERENDA
Egyestlet
TFSE "A"
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
FTC

SzoESE

TC Békéscsaba
TFSE "A"
Dunaferr SE
TFSE "A"

FTC

SzoESE

TFSE "A"
TFSE "A"
FTC

SzoESE

Postas SE
TFSE

FTC

TFSE "A"
Postas SE
TFSE

SzoESE

1,5
1,3
1,2
1,3
1,0
1,0
1,6
1,0
0,9
0,9
1,5
1,2
0,8
0,9
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,8
0,9
0,9
0,9
0,6
0,8

9,100
8,900
8,800
8,600
8,700
8,500
7,700

8,200
8,200
8,100

7,500
7,500
7,800

7,700
7,700
7,400
7,200

7,200

7,000

6,800
6,500
6,500

5,200

5,400

5,000

Erv.

10,600
10,200
10,000
9,900
9,700
9,500
9,300
9,200
9,100
9,000
9,000
8,700
8,600
8,600
8,500
8,200
8,000
8,000
7,800
7,600
7,400
7,400
6,100
6,000
5,800
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Kékegyi
Jager
Kapitany
Balogh Kira
Balazs
Varré

Kis

Szabé

Barasits Andrea

Ferencz
Keresztes
Cserdi Ivett
Maczak

Lehota Szimonetta

Vincze
Nagy Eszter

Szabo Dorina

Farkas

Mészaros Anna

Micsutka
Kovacs
Kalman
Szabé Anita

Varga Dorottya

Must

### Toth

### Papp Dorottya
### Durucsko Luca

Adrienn
Nikolett
Olivia
Beatrix
Renata
Gyongyi
Nikolett

Dorottya
Piroska

Adrienn
Borbala
Réka
Lucia

Krisztina
Anna

Anna

Vivien

Egyestlet

TC Békéscsaba
TFSE "A"

FTC

Dunaferr SE
TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
TFSE "A"

FTC

SzoESE

TC Békéscsaba
TC Békéscsaba
Postas SE
TFSE "A"
SzoESE

TFSE "A"
SzoESE

Postas SE

FTC

TFSE

TFSE "A"
TFSE "A"

FTC

TFSE

SzoESE

FTC

FTC
Postas SE
Postas SE

Noi Felnott I1. o. CSB 2. ford.

TALAJ

1,5
1,4
1,3
1,5
1,5
1,3
1,0
1,1
1,0
1,4
1,0
1,1
0,8
1,0
1,0
0,9
1,0
0,9
0,8
0,8
0,7
1,0
0,8
0,8
0,8

8,800
8,900
8,700
8,50
8,400
8,500
8,700
8,400
8,50
8,000
8,300
8,00
8,000
7,80
7,700
7,60
7,50
7,300
7,40
7,200
7,300
6,500
6,50
6,40
5,800

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Erv.

10,300
10,300
10,000
10,000
9,900
9,800
9,700
9,500
9,500
9,400
9,300
9,100
8,800
8,800
8,700
8,500
8,500
8,200
8,100
8,000
8,000
7,500
7,300
7,200
6,600



